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Coach - Recruiting Coordinator HS S 1,000 2 $2,000.00
Coach - Athletic Media Coordinator HS S 3,000 1 $3,000.00
Coach - Strength and Conditioning Coordinator HS S 5,000 1 $5,000.00
Head Coach - Baseball HS S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Head Coach - Basketball HS S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Head Coach - Girl's Basketball HS S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Head Coach - Cross Country HS S 4,000 1 $4,000.00
Head Coach - Golf (HS/JH Spring) HS S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Head Coach -Boy's Powerlifting HS S 5,000 1 $5,000.00
Head Coach - Girl's Powerlifting HS S 5,000 1 $5,000.00
Head Coach - Boy's Soccer HS S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Head Coach - Girl's Soccer HS S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Head Coach - Softball HS S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Head Coach - Tennis Fall HS S 4,000 1 $4,000.00
Head Coach - Tennis Spring HS S 4,000 1 $4,000.00
Head Coach - Boy's Track HS S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Head Coach - Girl's Track HS S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Head Coach - Volleyball HS S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Assistant Athletic Director Boy's District S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Assistant Athletic Director Girl's District S 7,000 1 $7,000.00
Athletic Director District S 9,000 1 $9,000.00
Football Operations HS $ 5,000 1 $5,000.00
UIL Compliance Coordinator HS S 5,000 1 $5,000.00
Special Olympics District S 2,000 1 $2,000.00
|Performing Arts Stipends
Assistant Cheerleading Coach JH S 1,200 1 $1,200.00
Head Cheerleading Coach JH S 2,500 1 $2,500.00
Head Choir Director JH S 4,000 1 $4,000.00
Head Band Director JH S 5,500 1 $5,500.00
Pep Squad Coach JH S 1,500 1 $1,500.00
Assistant Band Directors - JH & HS JH&HS S 5,000 2 $10,000.00
Assistant Cheerleading Coach HS S 3,000 1 $3,000.00
Drill Team Coach HS $ 4,000 1 $4,000.00
Head Cheerleading Coach HS S 6,500 1 $6,500.00
Head Choir Director HS S 6,500 1 $6,500.00
Head Band Director HS S 12,500 1 $12,500.00
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Role-Specific Stipends

7/22/2025

Bilingual Teacher

ESL Pairing to Bilingual Teacher
Agriculture

Agriculture/Shop Lead

Composite Science Stipend
Construction Stipend

ELA Stipend

Math Stipend

Prom Stipend

Campus Leadership Team (Aide)
Campus Leadership Team (Teacher)
Doctorate Degree( in Subject Area)
Master's Degree ( in Subject Area)
Master's Degree in Subject Area Learning Specialist
Testing Coordinator

Dyslexia Intervention Teacher
SPED Certified Stipend

Speech Therapist Stipend
Diagnostician Stipend
Pregnancy-Related Services Stipend
Psychologist

Mentor Teacher Stipend

Mentor Teacher Stipend

Dog Handler

Dispatcher

Lead Librarian Stipend

Advanced Placement Stipend

On Ramps (CTE)

Parent Liaison

ES

ES

HS

HS

HS

HS
JH/HS
JH/HS
HS
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
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District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
FHS

FHS
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5,000
3,000
5,000
2,500
6,000
3,000
6,000
6,000
1,500
1,000
2,000
2,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
3,000
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$750.00
$10,000.00
$1,750.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
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$85,000.00
$9,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,500.00
$36,000.00
$3,000.00
$48,000.00
$48,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$56,000.00
$12,500.00
$15,000.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$3,000.00
$45,000.00
$10,000.00
$22,500.00
$750.00
$10,000.00
$33,250.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
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