

Coach - Recruiting Coordinator	HS	\$	1,000	2	\$2,000.00
Coach - Athletic Media Coordinator	HS	\$	3,000	1	\$3,000.00
Coach - Strength and Conditioning Coordinator	HS	\$	5,000	1	\$5,000.00
Head Coach - Baseball	HS	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Head Coach - Basketball	HS	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Head Coach - Girl's Basketball	HS	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Head Coach - Cross Country	HS	\$	4,000	1	\$4,000.00
Head Coach - Golf (HS/JH Spring)	HS	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Head Coach - Boy's Powerlifting	HS	\$	5,000	1	\$5,000.00
Head Coach - Girl's Powerlifting	HS	\$	5,000	1	\$5,000.00
Head Coach - Boy's Soccer	HS	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Head Coach - Girl's Soccer	HS	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Head Coach - Softball	HS	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Head Coach - Tennis Fall	HS	\$	4,000	1	\$4,000.00
Head Coach - Tennis Spring	HS	\$	4,000	1	\$4,000.00
Head Coach - Boy's Track	HS	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Head Coach - Girl's Track	HS	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Head Coach - Volleyball	HS	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Assistant Athletic Director Boy's	District	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Assistant Athletic Director Girl's	District	\$	7,000	1	\$7,000.00
Athletic Director	District	\$	9,000	1	\$9,000.00
Football Operations	HS	\$	5,000	1	\$5,000.00
UIL Compliance Coordinator	HS	\$	5,000	1	\$5,000.00
Special Olympics	District	\$	2,000	1	\$2,000.00

**Performing Arts Stipends**

Assistant Cheerleading Coach	JH	\$	1,200	1	\$1,200.00
Head Cheerleading Coach	JH	\$	2,500	1	\$2,500.00
Head Choir Director	JH	\$	4,000	1	\$4,000.00
Head Band Director	JH	\$	5,500	1	\$5,500.00
Pep Squad Coach	JH	\$	1,500	1	\$1,500.00
Assistant Band Directors - JH & HS	JH & HS	\$	5,000	2	\$10,000.00
Assistant Cheerleading Coach	HS	\$	3,000	1	\$3,000.00
Drill Team Coach	HS	\$	4,000	1	\$4,000.00
Head Cheerleading Coach	HS	\$	6,500	1	\$6,500.00
Head Choir Director	HS	\$	6,500	1	\$6,500.00
Head Band Director	HS	\$	12,500	1	\$12,500.00

**Extra Duty Stipends - Continued - Page 3**

Ferris ISD

Approved by School Board June 17, 2025

Category	Assignment	Level	Stipend	Number of Estimated Stipends	Total Estimated Stipends	Sub Object or Local Code
<b>Role-Specific Stipends</b>						
	Bilingual Teacher	ES	\$ 5,000	17	\$85,000.00	
	ESL Pairing to Bilingual Teacher	ES	\$ 3,000	3	\$9,000.00	
	Agriculture	HS	\$ 5,000	4	\$20,000.00	
	Agriculture/Shop Lead	HS	\$ 2,500	1	\$2,500.00	
	Composite Science Stipend	HS	\$ 6,000	6	\$36,000.00	
	Construction Stipend	HS	\$ 3,000	1	\$3,000.00	
	ELA Stipend	JH/HS	\$ 6,000	8	\$48,000.00	
	Math Stipend	JH/HS	\$ 6,000	8	\$48,000.00	
	Prom Stipend	HS	\$ 1,500	1	\$1,500.00	
	Campus Leadership Team (Aide)	Campus	\$ 1,000	5	\$5,000.00	
	Campus Leadership Team (Teacher)	Campus	\$ 2,000	28	\$56,000.00	
	Doctorate Degree( in Subject Area)	Campus	\$ 2,500	5	\$12,500.00	
	Master's Degree ( in Subject Area)	Campus	\$ 1,500	10	\$15,000.00	
	Master's Degree in Subject Area Learning Specialist	Campus	\$ 1,500	5	\$7,500.00	
	Testing Coordinator	Campus	\$ 1,500	5	\$7,500.00	
	Dyslexia Intervention Teacher	District	\$ 1,500	2	\$3,000.00	
	SPED Certified Stipend	District	\$ 3,000	15	\$45,000.00	
	Speech Therapist Stipend	District	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
	Diagnostician Stipend	District	\$5,000.00	5	\$22,500.00	
	Pregnancy-Related Services Stipend	District	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	
	Psychologist	District	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
	Mentor Teacher Stipend	District	\$1,750.00	19	\$33,250.00	
	Mentor Teacher Stipend	District	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	
	Dog Handler	District	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	
	Dispatcher	District	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	
	Lead Librarian Stipend	District	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	
	Advanced Placement Stipend	FHS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	
	On Ramps (CTE)	FHS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	
	Parent Liaison	FJH	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	